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CENA NŽ TOPOĽČIANKY + MAJSTROVSTVÁ ZSO

VÝSLEDKY

1.  Skok ZL - Cena ALLTECH
110 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.1

Topoľčianky, 25. 6. 2011 - 26. 6. 2011

67
CARDINA 06807

03860 Bratislava Expres1
Vazex spol. s r.o.

Cardino 210240593
Lappalie 21028359609

J7 Holsteiner
  0  47,38Zuzana BABČANOVÁ

 

114
ORBIS 06290

00642 Lužany JMC2
Ing.Monika Horváthová

Roland 4516 s.v.
Kirby 22631369207

SVK TK
  0  49,31Ján CIGAN

 

111
YOULLEE 06918

00024 Bratislava EU Press3
EU Press spol. s r. o.

Silvio II  333330877
Gloria 38181638439407

Oldenburger
  0  53,53Viliam ml. NAŠTICKÝ

 

44
LAND GRAFT 05266

01220 Nitra ORTV4
ORTV Nitra

Landáno 4514  330635
Činty 153910

SVK TK
  0  55,65Martin MICHALKO

 

30
DIVA 05945

02913 Rovinka Equito Team5
Ivana Rýdza

Orlando 96.10385
Tiffy 16241508

J8 BWP
  0  55,9Nikola RÝDZA

 

80
DRINKA 05573

02379 Michalovce Bulík6
Martin Bulík

Rocker 4523  2100736
Dunja 581  31462589109

SVK TK
  0  56,24Martin ml. BULÍK

 

29
BAJKAL 06479

02913 Rovinka Equito Team7
Ivana Rýdza

Balast 2782
Valentine 2-68409

J8 CZE TK
  0  57,21Nikola RÝDZA

 

7
POMPID 07227

00379 Spišská N.Ves Slávia8
Zdeno Kuchár

Pompey 4550 0013126/
Nikki 392905

SVK TK
  0  59,01Zdeno KUCHÁR

 

8
TY'S BAMBI 07751

02689 Spišská N.Ves Slávia9
Zdeno Kuchár

Great Pleasure
Cedra 1567  2210192908

SVK TK
  0  60,34Maroš KUCHÁR

 

88
LATIN 07598

00120 Topoľčianky JŠ10
Walter Meidlinger

Laurenz 3648 8902200
Galion HUNKM9511200009

HUN TK
  0  60,48Igor ŠULEK

 

6
QUIQUI DU BEZIS 06968

00379 Spišská N.Ves Slávia11
Karol Kovalčík

Clown du Parc
Joconde D`Avril07

SF
  0  62,21Zdeno KUCHÁR

 

10
LEONA 7 07194

02970 Spišská N.Ves Slávia12
Viktória Kopecká

Calmiro 131047896
Lesely 13105839710

Y1 AUT-ZAP
  0  63,06Viktória KOPECKÁ

 

36
DAGANO VD GORTEN 06938

00417 Bratislava Kabir JŠ13
Adriana Čajkovičová

Nagano 95.7196
Winch van de Gorten08

BWP
  0  63,22Henrich MOCK

 

78
NORD 05198

03052 Poprad JRK14
Kamil Plučinský

Noble Dancer 3305686
Gloria 31850508710

Y0 Oldenburger
  0  64,36Michaela HORNIAČEKOVÁ

 

95
SARMONT 06211

01705 Topoľčianky JŠ15
ORTV Nitra

Carismo 905 31651049
Sára 71/21407

Y1 SVK TK
  0  64,67Barbora SOKOLOVÁ

 

11
COLBERT 04788

03214 Spišská N.Ves Slávia16
Tenzona Bratislava

Concetto 040045189
Waldrose 33086528712

Y1 Oldenburger
  0  64,79Katarína STANKOVÁ

 

32
BRUGGIA Z0116

03931 Spišská N.Ves Slávia17
Sportovn9 klub GO

Insider 330165687
Birma 67000630106

J7 POL TK
  0  66,58Radka KUREKOVÁ

 

113
TASIMA 05800

03679 Poprad JRK18
Miloš Zeman

Corsár 794 s.v.
Táňa xx10

J8 CZE TK
  1  69,4Jana ZEMANOVÁ

 

86
ROXANNA 07570

04136 Zálesie JŠ19
Kristína Stowasserová

Espri 31-11004-81
Takita 221-3481-8911

J5 AUT TK
  4  51,78Kristína STOWASEROVÁ

 

71
COOLANDER 05526

03938 Ondrašová JuR20
Tatiana Cedzová

Colander 210197198
Pilar de Borbon 412409

J6 Westfaler
  4  55,95Martin CEDZO

 

72
CARMELA 06621

03937 Ondrašová JuR21
Tatiana Cedzová

Belmondo 4543
Chiarra 3803 814605906

J5 SVK TK
  4  58,03Jana CEDZOVÁ

 

112
RUMBURAK 04890

04305 Bratislava EU Press22
EU Press s.r.o.

Rosenkavalier 410971
Eriba H 43445208412

Y1 Nemecký jazdecký kôň
  4  58,19Karina ZORGOVSKÁ

 

37
DIABLÓ 06992

00417 Bratislava Kabir JŠ23
Grand Prix Lučenec

Pride 4084
Borooka 8808

HUN TK
  4  58,21Henrich MOCK

 

63
BALUE 05274

03953 Trnava SPK24
Natália Hubinská

Baloubet du Rouet 04
Grazie 31013457812

J8 Oldenburger
  4  58,72Natália HUBINSKÁ

 

18
AVATAR ANTONIUS 07586

03782 Sl. Ľupča Kamenný Ranč25
Mgr.Janka Miková

Sir Laryks 006540001
Armia11

J7 Malopolské
  4  59,53Dominika MIKOVÁ

 

100
DONATELLA 3 06130

01796 Bratislava Femini26
Lenka Kopečná

Lantaan 210082782
Donna-T 31656389008

SVK TK
  4  61,81Marek JURÍČEK

 

20
CEDRIC CROFT 06995

00418 Bratislava T+K Horses27
Webfork a.s.

Cocon 421000133600
Lara Croft 00000800105

CZE TK
  4  61,87Juraj KRIVJANSKÝ

 

48
BALDINA 05859

03472 Krupina Aton28
Róbert Arpáš

Ballast 3531 s.v.
Diora 1194 JČ 15608

Y0 SVK TK
  4  62,07Robert ARPÁŠ

 

57
ZIMBA VD KAPEL 07423

00554 Bratislava Ulan29
Petr Franc

Sheraton 331206799
Quidealle W-134935 V07

KWPN
  4  63,79Jana MIKLOŠOVÁ

 

79
LEANDRO S 07260

03052 Poprad JRK30
Emil Horniaček

Levisto 210094497
Venus 57007249209

Y0 Brandenburger
  4  64Michaela HORNIAČEKOVÁ

 

19
CARTOON 06996

00418 Bratislava T+K Horses31
Webfork a.s.

Carthago 210021987
H-Lifetime 21013339305

Holsteiner
  4  64,08Juraj KRIVJANSKÝ

 

54
CASSALA 06649

Z0014 Bratislava Ulan32
Walter Ulan

Casall 210208399
S-Cassina II 000183406

Holsteiner
  4  64,2Zuzana ZELINKOVÁ

 

83
RHIANNON 07086

02379 Michalovce Bulík33
Martin Bulík

Rosenthal 4476 s.v.
Honora VS 72407

SVK TK
  4  64,87Martin ml. BULÍK

 



47
RED ROSE (LC 2) 07528

02366 Topoľčianky NŽ34
NŽ Topoľčianky

Lovis Corint 3637
Robinson-29 57604

SVK TK  Lovis Corint
  4  65Kristína FLAKOVÁ

 

9
CHELSEA 05290

03519 Spišská N.Ves Slávia35
Karol Kovalčík

Grantast 26  4472
Karmen Vs 023810

Y9 SVK TK
  6  76,85Lea KOVALČÍKOVÁ

 

101
PANONOTO 04870

04095 Bratislava Hipoclub36
MUDr.Peter Matulník

Pittsburgh s.v. 3344
Vuka 180412

J7 SVK TK
  8  52,65Peter nml. MATULNÍK

 

68
CHARENSEN 07392

02208 Hubice Event Gomba37
Marianna Kvassayová

Secret`n Classy
Charente06

Anglický plnokrvník
  8  59,45Patrik EIBNER

 

77
CHEETAN 04539

03540 Huncovce Cold Lake Horses38
Kamil Plučinský

Cadillac 210053884
Lilly 73200699113

Y9 Oldenburger
  8  61,54Bronislava PLUČINSKÁ

 

64
DEMI 04376

03953 Trnava SPK39
Natália Hubinská

Denis 4464 s.v.
Euridika VS-059013

J8 SVK TK
  8  62,06Natália HUBINSKÁ

 

25
NITS VULKÁN 06129

00905 Limbach I.M.I.40
Ing. Petra Siváková

Vulkán 2705
Nitse 52/14707

CZE TK
  8  63,53Ivan RÝDZI

 

23
JASMÍNA 3 06861

00905 Limbach I.M.I.41
Ing.Viliam Kupec

Catango Z 814  21000
Amada 170506

SVK TK
 11  78,1Ivan RÝDZI

 

35
NIPAS 06982

00417 Bratislava Kabir JŠ42
Henrich Mock

Pasáž 2812 703001302
Nisa 52/790 2030012206

CZE TK
 14  75,83Henrich MOCK

 

24
COLIN`S 06269

00905 Limbach I.M.I.43
Jana Slováková

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Salvagge07

SVK TK
 17  71,54Ivan RÝDZI

 

28
HALA 07215

02913 Rovinka Equito Team44
Ivana Rýdza

Catango Z 814 210002
Hal 61/37505

J8 CZE TK
 vyl.Nikola RÝDZA

 

65
NORTHON 3 06679

04202 Šamorín JK44
Vojtech Plutzer ml.

Sarbon 3497 s.v.
Izolda VS 102809

J5 SVK TK
 vyl.Vojtech PLUTZER

 

84
SATAN DE ROLOUX 06677

04131 Zálesie JŠ44
Silvia Záhorská

Adieu Z X02799
Junon de Roloux J27809

J7 BWP
 vyl.Peter KOPECKÝ
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CENA NŽ TOPOĽČIANKY + MAJSTROVSTVÁ ZSO

VÝSLEDKY

2.  Skok L - Cena VETIS
120 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.1
100 EUR

Topoľčianky, 25. 6. 2011 - 26. 6. 2011

114
ORBIS 06290

00642 Lužany JMC1
Ing.Monika Horváthová

Roland 4516 s.v.
Kirby 22631369207

SVK TK
  0  62,97Ján CIGAN

20 EUR

5
CALMA 06197

02689 Spišská N.Ves Slávia2
Ing.Jozef Mihálik

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Žalma 319307

SVK TK
  0  63,88Maroš KUCHÁR

15 EUR

74
GRANDUS 05920

03734 Kežmarok Riding Team3
Diana Kušmíreková

Grandeur 313907078
Sanja 33089328716

J7 Oldenburger
  0  64,41Mário JACKOVIČ

10 EUR

50
ZWELGJE 07162

00703 Prešov Pribula4
Rossela spol. s r.o.

Karandasj 92.7645
Sannebalia 99.0821607

KWPN
  0  64,69Milan PRIBULA

8 EUR

73
GRAZIA DE TUR 06463

03734 Kežmarok Riding Team5
Marcel Jackovič

Alvero de Tur 072299
Grace de Tur 800209413

J7 Bayerischer
  0  67,21Mário JACKOVIČ

8 EUR

3
HENRI DE HERE 07595

03684 Spišská N.Ves Slávia6
Svetlana Kočíková

Cabri du Val
Ballerine de Here16

J7 SF
  0  67,91Svetlana KOČÍKOVÁ

8 EUR

12
NICOLKA 06443

01759 Kendice Jašim Stavebniny7
Ján Šiška

Candillord 4539 2101
Nika 174907

SVK TK
  0  68,79Magdaléna KŇAZÍKOVÁ

8 EUR

13
CORA 5 06444

01759 Kendice Jašim Stavebniny8
Ján Šiška

Candillord 4539 2101
Perla VS 023507

SVK TK
  0  69,08Magdaléna KŇAZÍKOVÁ

8 EUR

57
ZIMBA VD KAPEL 07423

00554 Bratislava Ulan9
Petr Franc

Sheraton 331206799
Quidealle W-134935 V07

KWPN
  0  69,11Jana MIKLOŠOVÁ

8 EUR

40
SIMPLEX 06987

Z0024 Detva Pozana JK10
Anton Pozník

Stakkato 319684593
Griseldis 31130649208

Hannoveraner
  0  69,79Yanina HARANINA

7 EUR

89
CATANGO-T 06240

00120 Topoľčianky JŠ11
Dominika Mikulášiková

Catango Z 814
Adiwa 74 00006972007

CZE TK
  0  70,06Igor ŠULEK

 

61
CALDERON 06174

00381 Spišská N.Ves Mackovjak12
JK Mackovjak SNV

Carpaccio DE321 2100
Novell I 21005449807

Holsteiner
  0  70,2Peter MACKOVJAK

 

115
SAMUEL 05560

00054 Šaľa JO pri SOUP13
SOŠ Šaľa

Ergo 3516 s.v.
Snežienka S-41509

SVK TK
  0  72,24Roman MLADÝ

 

52
CAMPARI 07593

02190 Prešov Pribula14
Milan Pribula

Corrado I  210046185
Graefin 21021349207

Holsteiner
  0  72,28Lucia BORISOVÁ

 

54
CASSALA 06649

Z0014 Bratislava Ulan15
Walter Ulan

Casall 210208399
S-Cassina II 000183406

Holsteiner
  0  73,11Zuzana ZELINKOVÁ

 

96
DESPERADO 06256

01705 Topoľčianky JŠ16
Blanka Sokolová

Denver 3612
Paráda 311807

Y1 SVK TK
  0  73,12Barbora SOKOLOVÁ

 

17
CALANTINO 07241

04547 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub17
Jozef Hatala

Calanthano 2772 3123
Jiskra SM 327109

J5 CZE TK
  0  73,55Táňa HATALOVÁ

 

80
DRINKA 05573

02379 Michalovce Bulík18
Martin Bulík

Rocker 4523  2100736
Dunja 581  31462589109

SVK TK
  0  73,72Martin ml. BULÍK

 

88
LATIN 07598

00120 Topoľčianky JŠ19
Walter Meidlinger

Laurenz 3648 8902200
Galion HUNKM9511200009

HUN TK
  0  74,87Igor ŠULEK

 

7
POMPID 07227

00379 Spišská N.Ves Slávia20
Zdeno Kuchár

Pompey 4550 0013126/
Nikki 392905

SVK TK
  0  75,2Zdeno KUCHÁR

 

75
ALESIA 06367

00177 Mlynica Acer21
Miloš Zeman

Athletic Star 4527
Donna 22671369607

SVK TK
  0  75,21Marek JAVORSKÝ

 

68
CHARENSEN 07392

02208 Hubice Event Gomba22
Marianna Kvassayová

Secret`n Classy
Charente06

Anglický plnokrvník
  0  75,66Patrik EIBNER

 

31
CHELAN 06400

03931 Spišská N.Ves Slávia23
Dalibor Kurek

Landos 5055 s.v.
Chemka SM 351913

J7 CZE TK
  0  76,03Radka KUREKOVÁ

 

76
ZIDANE 06518

00177 Mlynica Acer24
Jozef Špak

Calvados 847811KWPN.
Kavantos II 9210094S07

NED WB
  0  76,86Marek JAVORSKÝ

 

22
BEETHOVEN 2 07387

00549 Bratislava T+K Horses25
Webfork a.s.

Contender 210023884
Jarmenja 21018629412

Holsteiner
  0  77,75Andrea TKÁČOVÁ

 

69
SACRAMENTO KING 06925

02208 Hubice Event Gomba26
Patrik Eibner

Rainbows For Life (C
Soreyev (IRL)07

Anglický plnokrvník
  0  80,21Patrik EIBNER

 

63
BALUE 05274

03953 Trnava SPK27
Natália Hubinská

Baloubet du Rouet 04
Grazie 31013457812

J8 Oldenburger
  0  81,29Natália HUBINSKÁ

 

94
CLAUDIUS 06210

00120 Topoľčianky JŠ28
ORTV Nitra

Papillon 2
07

SVK TK
  0  85,01Igor ŠULEK

 

32
BRUGGIA Z0116

03931 Spišská N.Ves Slávia29
Sportovn9 klub GO

Insider 330165687
Birma 67000630106

J7 POL TK
  0  86,01Radka KUREKOVÁ

 

109
CONQUA Z 07321

02586 Šamorín K.M.D.30
Ing.Karol Kállay

Conland 00017500
Quolda Z Z05349407

Zangersheide
  0  86,97Sandra KÁLLAYOVÁ

 

78
NORD 05198

03052 Poprad JRK31
Kamil Plučinský

Noble Dancer 3305686
Gloria 31850508710

Y0 Oldenburger
  0  87,24Michaela HORNIAČEKOVÁ

 

59
CASSINO R.S. 06571

00581 Bratislava R.S.Team32
Ingrid Rajecká

Cassini I 210021688
E-Dream Girl 210193207

Holsteiner
  0  88,36Dušan SABÓ

 

25
NITS VULKÁN 06129

00905 Limbach I.M.I.33
Ing. Petra Siváková

Vulkán 2705
Nitse 52/14707

CZE TK
  1  90,86Ivan RÝDZI

 



1
CAMBRIGE 05902

03684 Spišská N.Ves Slávia34
Svetlana Kočíková

Cassis xx 060040982
Cassandra 37007589711

J7 Sachsen-Anhaltiner
  4  63,66Svetlana KOČÍKOVÁ

 

67
CARDINA 06807

03860 Bratislava Expres35
Vazex spol. s r.o.

Cardino 210240593
Lappalie 21028359609

J7 Holsteiner
  4  70,76Zuzana BABČANOVÁ

 

8
TY'S BAMBI 07751

02689 Spišská N.Ves Slávia36
Zdeno Kuchár

Great Pleasure
Cedra 1567  2210192908

SVK TK
  4  73,93Maroš KUCHÁR

 

66
LILI STAR 06282

04202 Šamorín JK37
Štefan Počatko

Land Star 4526
Huberta 164307

J5 SVK TK
  4  74,42Vojtech PLUTZER

 

38
CALVIN 2 07405

04433 Detva Pozana JK38
Anton Pozník

Carpaio 210011098
Kiri 87002979608

J7 Deutches Sportpferd
  4  77,68Michaela ŠATAROVÁ

 

43
PALMA 06183

00130 Nitra MATS39
MATS Nitra

Amon 2306 s.v.
Palermo 80808

SVK TK
  4  78,7Tibor PINTÉR

 

20
CEDRIC CROFT 06995

00418 Bratislava T+K Horses40
Webfork a.s.

Cocon 421000133600
Lara Croft 00000800105

CZE TK
  4  83,02Juraj KRIVJANSKÝ

 

42
SANDRO 04981

00130 Nitra MATS41
MATS Nitra

Scampolo 1
Alúza 293612

SVK TK
  4  84,72Tibor PINTÉR

 

35
NIPAS 06982

00417 Bratislava Kabir JŠ42
Henrich Mock

Pasáž 2812 703001302
Nisa 52/790 2030012206

CZE TK
  4  84,97Henrich MOCK

 

19
CARTOON 06996

00418 Bratislava T+K Horses43
Webfork a.s.

Carthago 210021987
H-Lifetime 21013339305

Holsteiner
  4  85,03Juraj KRIVJANSKÝ

 

105
ZACATE CAS 07375

00063 Trebišov JK44
Ľubomír Cibere

Tangelo van de Zuuth
Kilexta 92.29707

KWPN
  4  86,16Radovan CIBERE

 

18
AVATAR ANTONIUS 07586

03782 Sl. Ľupča Kamenný Ranč45
Mgr.Janka Miková

Sir Laryks 006540001
Armia11

J7 Malopolské
  4  86,42Dominika MIKOVÁ

 

36
DAGANO VD GORTEN 06938

00417 Bratislava Kabir JŠ46
Adriana Čajkovičová

Nagano 95.7196
Winch van de Gorten08

BWP
  5  90,85Henrich MOCK

 

79
LEANDRO S 07260

03052 Poprad JRK47
Emil Horniaček

Levisto 210094497
Venus 57007249209

Y0 Brandenburger
  5  92,11Michaela HORNIAČEKOVÁ

 

71
COOLANDER 05526

03938 Ondrašová JuR48
Tatiana Cedzová

Colander 210197198
Pilar de Borbon 412409

J6 Westfaler
  8  72,96Martin CEDZO

 

95
SARMONT 06211

01705 Topoľčianky JŠ49
ORTV Nitra

Carismo 905 31651049
Sára 71/21407

Y1 SVK TK
  8  78,38Barbora SOKOLOVÁ

 

39
CABALETTA 06703

04433 Detva Pozana JK50
Anton Pozník

Calido 210301691
Sun City 31033999610

J7 Hannoveraner
  8  79,58Michaela ŠATAROVÁ

 

65
NORTHON 3 06679

04202 Šamorín JK51
Vojtech Plutzer ml.

Sarbon 3497 s.v.
Izolda VS 102809

J5 SVK TK
  8  81,87Vojtech PLUTZER

 

16
DHARMA 06342

04547 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub52
Jozef Hatala

Texas 4513 s.v.
Karmen VS 023807

J5 SVK TK
  8  81,94Táňa HATALOVÁ

 

10
LEONA 7 07194

02970 Spišská N.Ves Slávia53
Viktória Kopecká

Calmiro 131047896
Lesely 13105839710

Y1 AUT-ZAP
  8  82,72Viktória KOPECKÁ

 

48
BALDINA 05859

03472 Krupina Aton54
Róbert Arpáš

Ballast 3531 s.v.
Diora 1194 JČ 15608

Y0 SVK TK
  8  83,95Robert ARPÁŠ

 

102
VOGASTISBURG 04872

04095 Bratislava Hipoclub55
MUDr.Peter Matulník

Pittsburgh (CZE)
Viersta (CZE)12

J7 A1/1 Závodisko BA
  8  84,71Peter nml. MATULNÍK

 

118
AMANDA 2 06370

00642 Lužany JMC56
Ján Čižmár

Land Star 4526
Arika VS 111707

SVK TK
  8  85,31Ján CIGAN

 

83
RHIANNON 07086

02379 Michalovce Bulík57
Martin Bulík

Rosenthal 4476 s.v.
Honora VS 72407

SVK TK
  8  89,36Martin ml. BULÍK

 

72
CARMELA 06621

03937 Ondrašová JuR58
Tatiana Cedzová

Belmondo 4543
Chiarra 3803 814605906

J5 SVK TK
 13  92,85Jana CEDZOVÁ

 

24
COLIN`S 06269

00905 Limbach I.M.I.59
Jana Slováková

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Salvagge07

SVK TK
 13  93,73Ivan RÝDZI

 

44
LAND GRAFT 05266

01220 Nitra ORTV60
ORTV Nitra

Landáno 4514  330635
Činty 153910

SVK TK
 15  98,61Martin MICHALKO

 

37
DIABLÓ 06992

00417 Bratislava Kabir JŠ61
Grand Prix Lučenec

Pride 4084
Borooka 8808

HUN TK
 25  93,7Henrich MOCK

 

23
JASMÍNA 3 06861

00905 Limbach I.M.I.62
Ing.Viliam Kupec

Catango Z 814  21000
Amada 170506

SVK TK
 26 113,27Ivan RÝDZI

 

6
QUIQUI DU BEZIS 06968

00379 Spišská N.Ves Slávia63
Karol Kovalčík

Clown du Parc
Joconde D`Avril07

SF
 vyl.Zdeno KUCHÁR

 

9
CHELSEA 05290

03519 Spišská N.Ves Slávia63
Karol Kovalčík

Grantast 26  4472
Karmen Vs 023810

Y9 SVK TK
 vyl.Lea KOVALČÍKOVÁ

 

11
COLBERT 04788

03214 Spišská N.Ves Slávia63
Tenzona Bratislava

Concetto 040045189
Waldrose 33086528712

Y1 Oldenburger
 vyl.Katarína STANKOVÁ

 

84
SATAN DE ROLOUX 06677

04131 Zálesie JŠ63
Silvia Záhorská

Adieu Z X02799
Junon de Roloux J27809

J7 BWP
 vyl.Peter KOPECKÝ

 

77
CHEETAN 04539

03540 Huncovce Cold Lake Horses63
Kamil Plučinský

Cadillac 210053884
Lilly 73200699113

Y9 Oldenburger
 vyl.Bronislava PLUČINSKÁ

 

113
TASIMA 05800

03679 Poprad JRK63
Miloš Zeman

Corsár 794 s.v.
Táňa xx10

J8 CZE TK
 vyl.Jana ZEMANOVÁ

 

110
CONTENGA E 06891

02586 Šamorín K.M.D.69
Ing.Karol Kállay

Contender 210023884
Argira 33040649211

Oldenburger
 vzdalSandra KÁLLAYOVÁ

 

*rf /Súťaž č.2 26. 6. 2011 23:35:01 2Str:



CENA NŽ TOPOĽČIANKY + MAJSTROVSTVÁ ZSO

VÝSLEDKY

3.  Skok S - Majstrovstvá ZSO + Aegon Cup Jun. - PS
130 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2
350 EUR

Topoľčianky, 25. 6. 2011 - 26. 6. 2011

118
AMANDA 2 06370

00642 Lužany JMC1
Ján Čižmár

Land Star 4526
Arika VS 111707

SVK TK
  0   0  43,5Ján CIGAN

110 EUR

51
VODERMUS 07161

00703 Prešov Pribula2
Rossela spol. s r.o.

Odermus R 96.07625
Rapa Nui 98.0490009

KWPN
  0   0  50,58Milan PRIBULA

90 EUR

92
DARIA 03729

00120 Topoľčianky JŠ3
Juraj Ježovič

Chavtajm 217
Duellano II-21 41016

SVK TK (CH-27)
  0   4  43,97Igor ŠULEK

60 EUR

3
HENRI DE HERE 07595

03684 Spišská N.Ves Slávia4
Svetlana Kočíková

Cabri du Val
Ballerine de Here16

J7 SF
  0   4  46,75Svetlana KOČÍKOVÁ

40 EUR

120
EVERDEN 06368

03421 Košice UVL Slávia5
Eiger I 313705375
Abendfee 31810668715

J8 Hannoveraner
  0   4  46,79Jana TIMKOVÁ-SOPKOVÁ

30 EUR

45
LADY-N 05819

00052 Topoľčianky NŽ6
NŽ Topoľčianky

Lapaz 3581
Lord Inci Tatus-17 508

SVK TK (Lapaz 8)
  0   4  48,39Viliam NAŠTICKÝ

20 EUR

116
PICADER 06701

02755 Lužany JMC7
Jaroslav Tomko

Graf Czech 2708 3140
Porta 58/34808

Y1 CZE TK
  0   6  53,88Ján ml. CIGAN

 

31
CHELAN 06400

03931 Spišská N.Ves Slávia8
Dalibor Kurek

Landos 5055 s.v.
Chemka SM 351913

J7 CZE TK
  0  vyl.Radka KUREKOVÁ

 

56
CAPTAIN STAR 05844

Z0014 Bratislava Ulan9
Walter Ulan

Captain Paul 3197504
Fine Star 33126600008

Oldenburger
  0  nešt.Zuzana ZELINKOVÁ

 

119
FORTE 04365

00642 Lužany JMC10
Ing.Ján Černický

Papillon 2
Flying Star I-17 46713

ÚECHK 6696 Pa-3
  4  75,7Ján CIGAN

 

62
SINGAPORE 07643

00381 Spišská N.Ves Mackovjak11
JK Mackovjak SNV

Lys de Darmen 770371
Penelope 122696-VB10

BWP
  4  77,29Peter MACKOVJAK

 

81
LANDRO 05571

02379 Michalovce Bulík12
Martin Bulík

Lando 042203188
Sandrun 33086738709

Oldenburger
  4  77,66Martin ml. BULÍK

 

17
CALANTINO 07241

04547 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub13
Jozef Hatala

Calanthano 2772 3123
Jiskra SM 327109

J5 CZE TK
  4  77,77Táňa HATALOVÁ

 

89
CATANGO-T 06240

00120 Topoľčianky JŠ14
Dominika Mikulášiková

Catango Z 814
Adiwa 74 00006972007

CZE TK
  4  78,98Igor ŠULEK

 

106
DOLLAR-LOOK VAN`T A 06078

00063 Trebišov JK15
JUDr.Ľubomír Cibere

Vene Vidi Vici Van O
Fine-Look08

BWP
  4  79,23Radovan CIBERE

 

97
GRANDA 04716

01705 Topoľčianky JŠ16
Barbora Sokolová

Gralshüter 317409090
Pia Zadorra 4300515812

Y1 Westfale
  4  79,29Barbora SOKOLOVÁ

 

58
NOUREJEV N Z 06865

00554 Bratislava Ulan17
Ing.Jozef Franc

Nelson Z  Z079397
Odette S 96.0960408

Zangersheide
  4  79,64Jana MIKLOŠOVÁ

 

52
CAMPARI 07593

02190 Prešov Pribula18
Milan Pribula

Corrado I  210046185
Graefin 21021349207

Holsteiner
  4  80,24Lucia BORISOVÁ

 

91
RAPTOR 06059

00120 Topoľčianky JŠ19
Milan Ježovič

Great Pleasure 5068
Heidi 22503039209

CZE TK
  4  82,21Igor ŠULEK

 

55
CORNETA 06650

Z0014 Bratislava Ulan20
Walter Ulan

Cornet Obolensky 048
Kira 04078229207

Westfaler
  4  83,78Zuzana ZELINKOVÁ

 

61
CALDERON 06174

00381 Spišská N.Ves Mackovjak21
JK Mackovjak SNV

Carpaccio DE321 2100
Novell I 21005449807

Holsteiner
  4  84,83Peter MACKOVJAK

 

96
DESPERADO 06256

01705 Topoľčianky JŠ22
Blanka Sokolová

Denver 3612
Paráda 311807

Y1 SVK TK
  4  85,32Barbora SOKOLOVÁ

 

115
SAMUEL 05560

00054 Šaľa JO pri SOUP23
SOŠ Šaľa

Ergo 3516 s.v.
Snežienka S-41509

SVK TK
  8  77,45Roman MLADÝ

 

38
CALVIN 2 07405

04433 Detva Pozana JK24
Anton Pozník

Carpaio 210011098
Kiri 87002979608

J7 Deutches Sportpferd
  8  78,54Michaela ŠATAROVÁ

 

69
SACRAMENTO KING 06925

02208 Hubice Event Gomba25
Patrik Eibner

Rainbows For Life (C
Soreyev (IRL)07

Anglický plnokrvník
  8  79,18Patrik EIBNER

 

108
DEJA VU 06025

00022 D. Lužná AMG Davidov26
Simoneta Gombošová

Balou du Rouet 33133
Falicia 33080219008

Oldenburger
  8  79,83Andrej HOLLÝ

 

50
ZWELGJE 07162

00703 Prešov Pribula27
Rossela spol. s r.o.

Karandasj 92.7645
Sannebalia 99.0821607

KWPN
  8  81,18Milan PRIBULA

 

21
LOOK AT ME 05165

00549 Bratislava T+K Horses28
Webfork a.s.

Levisto 210094497
Dohle 11161 0551057810

Sachsen-Anhaltiner
  8  81,78Andrea TKÁČOVÁ

 

105
ZACATE CAS 07375

00063 Trebišov JK29
Ľubomír Cibere

Tangelo van de Zuuth
Kilexta 92.29707

KWPN
  8  85,36Radovan CIBERE

 

40
SIMPLEX 06987

Z0024 Detva Pozana JK30
Anton Pozník

Stakkato 319684593
Griseldis 31130649208

Hannoveraner
  8  86,22Yanina HARANINA

 

41
LEVISTO`S LORD 06988

Z0024 Detva Pozana JK31
Anton Pozník

Levisto 210094497
Kimberly 37001259809

Sachsen-Anhaltiner
  8  87,19Yanina HARANINA

 

86
ROXANNA 07570

04136 Zálesie JŠ32
Kristína Stowasserová

Espri 31-11004-81
Takita 221-3481-8911

J5 AUT TK
 12  78,71Kristína STOWASEROVÁ

 

66
LILI STAR 06282

04202 Šamorín JK33
Štefan Počatko

Land Star 4526
Huberta 164307

J5 SVK TK
 12  80,44Vojtech PLUTZER

 



43
PALMA 06183

00130 Nitra MATS34
MATS Nitra

Amon 2306 s.v.
Palermo 80808

SVK TK
 12  81,37Tibor PINTÉR

 

75
ALESIA 06367

00177 Mlynica Acer35
Miloš Zeman

Athletic Star 4527
Donna 22671369607

SVK TK
 12  82,58Marek JAVORSKÝ

 

27
HELIOS 05637

00905 Limbach I.M.I.36
Ivana Rýdza

Lopez 2516
Carrera 73092169710

CZE TK
 12  82,78Ivan RÝDZI

 

22
BEETHOVEN 2 07387

00549 Bratislava T+K Horses37
Webfork a.s.

Contender 210023884
Jarmenja 21018629412

Holsteiner
 12  83,63Andrea TKÁČOVÁ

 

26
DIVA 05945

00905 Limbach I.M.I.38
Ivana Rýdza

Orlando 96.10385
Tiffy 16241508

BWP
 12  85,03Ivan RÝDZI

 

59
CASSINO R.S. 06571

00581 Bratislava R.S.Team39
Ingrid Rajecká

Cassini I 210021688
E-Dream Girl 210193207

Holsteiner
 12  89,81Dušan SABÓ

 

42
SANDRO 04981

00130 Nitra MATS40
MATS Nitra

Scampolo 1
Alúza 293612

SVK TK
 12  92,37Tibor PINTÉR

 

5
CALMA 06197

02689 Spišská N.Ves Slávia41
Ing.Jozef Mihálik

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Žalma 319307

SVK TK
 16  85,32Maroš KUCHÁR

 

76
ZIDANE 06518

00177 Mlynica Acer42
Jozef Špak

Calvados 847811KWPN.
Kavantos II 9210094S07

NED WB
 20  82,58Marek JAVORSKÝ

 

103
MINKANE 04185

01518 Bratislava Hipoclub43
MUDr.Peter Matulník

Lady's Lower 3408
Vuka 180414

ÚECHK 1265/01 185.97
 24  80,12Peter ml. MATULNÍK

 

46
FÓRUM 03293

02366 Topoľčianky NŽ44
NŽ Topoľčianky

Chavtajm 217
Flying Star I-24 48117

Topoľčianky 6308
 28  89,72Kristína FLAKOVÁ

 

16
DHARMA 06342

04547 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub45
Jozef Hatala

Texas 4513 s.v.
Karmen VS 023807

J5 SVK TK
 vyl.Táňa HATALOVÁ

 

12
NICOLKA 06443

01759 Kendice Jašim Stavebniny45
Ján Šiška

Candillord 4539 2101
Nika 174907

SVK TK
 vyl.Magdaléna KŇAZÍKOVÁ

 

13
CORA 5 06444

01759 Kendice Jašim Stavebniny45
Ján Šiška

Candillord 4539 2101
Perla VS 023507

SVK TK
 vyl.Magdaléna KŇAZÍKOVÁ

 

1
CAMBRIGE 05902

03684 Spišská N.Ves Slávia48
Svetlana Kočíková

Cassis xx 060040982
Cassandra 37007589711

J7 Sachsen-Anhaltiner
 vzdalSvetlana KOČÍKOVÁ

 

117
TIMKO TER DOLEN 07585

02755 Lužany JMC48
JMC Lužany

Landetto 3210043087
Inselliebe vd Keiber15

Y1 BWP
 vzdalJán ml. CIGAN

 

39
CABALETTA 06703

04433 Detva Pozana JK48
Anton Pozník

Calido 210301691
Sun City 31033999610

J7 Hannoveraner
 vzdalMichaela ŠATAROVÁ

 

*rf /Súťaž č.3 26. 6. 2011 23:36:25 2Str:



CENA NŽ TOPOĽČIANKY + MAJSTROVSTVÁ ZSO

VÝSLEDKY

4.  Skok ST -  Aegon Cup Seniorov
140 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.1
650 EUR

Topoľčianky, 25. 6. 2011 - 26. 6. 2011

91
RAPTOR 06059

00120 Topoľčianky JŠ1
Milan Ježovič

Great Pleasure 5068
Heidi 22503039209

CZE TK
  0  80,72Igor ŠULEK

210 EUR

116
PICADER 06701

02755 Lužany JMC2
Jaroslav Tomko

Graf Czech 2708 3140
Porta 58/34808

Y1 CZE TK
  4  71,72Ján ml. CIGAN

160 EUR

45
LADY-N 05819

00052 Topoľčianky NŽ3
NŽ Topoľčianky

Lapaz 3581
Lord Inci Tatus-17 508

SVK TK (Lapaz 8)
  4  75,57Viliam NAŠTICKÝ

120 EUR

51
VODERMUS 07161

00703 Prešov Pribula4
Rossela spol. s r.o.

Odermus R 96.07625
Rapa Nui 98.0490009

KWPN
  4  77,67Milan PRIBULA

80 EUR

55
CORNETA 06650

Z0014 Bratislava Ulan5
Walter Ulan

Cornet Obolensky 048
Kira 04078229207

Westfaler
  4  86,97Zuzana ZELINKOVÁ

50 EUR

56
CAPTAIN STAR 05844

Z0014 Bratislava Ulan6
Walter Ulan

Captain Paul 3197504
Fine Star 33126600008

Oldenburger
  8  68,12Zuzana ZELINKOVÁ

30 EUR

4
CONSILIA 06410

02689 Spišská N.Ves Slávia7
Zdeno Kuchár

Concept 210228397
It Is Cora 21013109410

Holsteiner
  8  70,43Maroš KUCHÁR

 

62
SINGAPORE 07643

00381 Spišská N.Ves Mackovjak8
JK Mackovjak SNV

Lys de Darmen 770371
Penelope 122696-VB10

BWP
  8  71,17Peter MACKOVJAK

 

93
WAVO PROFIT 03887

00120 Topoľčianky JŠ9
Wavo Horses

Ascot s.v. 440
Przedswit XI-18 41415

ÚECHK 902/00 As1
  8  72,25Igor ŠULEK

 

117
TIMKO TER DOLEN 07585

02755 Lužany JMC10
JMC Lužany

Landetto 3210043087
Inselliebe vd Keiber15

Y1 BWP
  8  73,52Ján ml. CIGAN

 

21
LOOK AT ME 05165

00549 Bratislava T+K Horses11
Webfork a.s.

Levisto 210094497
Dohle 11161 0551057810

Sachsen-Anhaltiner
 10  92,36Andrea TKÁČOVÁ

 

108
DEJA VU 06025

00022 D. Lužná AMG Davidov12
Simoneta Gombošová

Balou du Rouet 33133
Falicia 33080219008

Oldenburger
 12  79,12Andrej HOLLÝ

 

58
NOUREJEV N Z 06865

00554 Bratislava Ulan13
Ing.Jozef Franc

Nelson Z  Z079397
Odette S 96.0960408

Zangersheide
 12  86,5Jana MIKLOŠOVÁ

 

97
GRANDA 04716

01705 Topoľčianky JŠ14
Barbora Sokolová

Gralshüter 317409090
Pia Zadorra 4300515812

Y1 Westfale
 16  78,86Barbora SOKOLOVÁ

 

41
LEVISTO`S LORD 06988

Z0024 Detva Pozana JK15
Anton Pozník

Levisto 210094497
Kimberly 37001259809

Sachsen-Anhaltiner
 16  82,52Yanina HARANINA

 

81
LANDRO 05571

02379 Michalovce Bulík16
Martin Bulík

Lando 042203188
Sandrun 33086738709

Oldenburger
 41 106,99Martin ml. BULÍK

 

*rf /Súťaž č.4 26. 6. 2011 23:36:56 1Str:



CENA NŽ TOPOĽČIANKY + MAJSTROVSTVÁ ZSO

VÝSLEDKY

5.  Skok L - Cena SIGI-trade
120 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2
100 EUR

Topoľčianky, 25. 6. 2011 - 26. 6. 2011

126
CORRADO-PELI 06967

01985 Bratislava Slávia1
Slávia STU Bratislava

Corrado II 969
Agreta 52/20906

SVK TK
  0   0  32,29Tomáš KUCHÁR

30 EUR

75
ALESIA 06367

00177 Mlynica Acer2
Miloš Zeman

Athletic Star 4527
Donna 22671369607

SVK TK
  0   0  32,61Marek JAVORSKÝ

25 EUR

90
WAVO CHOPIN 05213

00120 Topoľčianky JŠ3
Wavo Horses

Renommee 514 3168202
Chavtajm-4  61510

SVK TK (Re 9)
  0   0  33,28Igor ŠULEK

20 EUR

7
POMPID 07227

00379 Spišská N.Ves Slávia4
Zdeno Kuchár

Pompey 4550 0013126/
Nikki 392905

SVK TK
  0   0  35,98Zdeno KUCHÁR

15 EUR

128
CUPIDO Z 07636

01811 Bratislava Slávia5
JK Slávia STU Bratislava

Coriano Z 210145290
Java du Houssoit J2707

Zangersheide
  0   0  39,79Veronika DIESTLEROVÁ

5 EUR

105
ZACATE CAS 07375

00063 Trebišov JK6
Ľubomír Cibere

Tangelo van de Zuuth
Kilexta 92.29707

KWPN
  0   0  40,21Radovan CIBERE

5 EUR

73
GRAZIA DE TUR 06463

03734 Kežmarok Riding Team7
Marcel Jackovič

Alvero de Tur 072299
Grace de Tur 800209413

J7 Bayerischer
  0   4  33,84Mário JACKOVIČ

 

80
DRINKA 05573

02379 Michalovce Bulík8
Martin Bulík

Rocker 4523  2100736
Dunja 581  31462589109

SVK TK
  0   4  34,22Martin ml. BULÍK

 

109
CONQUA Z 07321

02586 Šamorín K.M.D.9
Ing.Karol Kállay

Conland 00017500
Quolda Z Z05349407

Zangersheide
  0   4  35,83Sandra KÁLLAYOVÁ

 

40
SIMPLEX 06987

Z0024 Detva Pozana JK10
Anton Pozník

Stakkato 319684593
Griseldis 31130649208

Hannoveraner
  0   4  36,5Yanina HARANINA

 

78
NORD 05198

03052 Poprad JRK11
Kamil Plučinský

Noble Dancer 3305686
Gloria 31850508710

Y0 Oldenburger
  0   4  37,06Michaela HORNIAČEKOVÁ

 

65
NORTHON 3 06679

04202 Šamorín JK12
Vojtech Plutzer ml.

Sarbon 3497 s.v.
Izolda VS 102809

J5 SVK TK
  0   4  39,58Vojtech PLUTZER

 

15
KOMÉTA 4 05955

03199 Motešice Sýkora13
Marián Sýkora

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Rafika 393 /Rif du M08

J8 SVK TK
  0   8  35,53Daniel SÝKORA

 

1
CAMBRIGE 05902

03684 Spišská N.Ves Slávia14
Svetlana Kočíková

Cassis xx 060040982
Cassandra 37007589711

J7 Sachsen-Anhaltiner
  0   8  46,68Svetlana KOČÍKOVÁ

 

124
CHELSEA 05290

00379 Spišská N.Ves Slávia15
Karol Kovalčík

Grantast 26  4472
Karmen Vs 023810

SVK TK
  0  16  34,91Zdeno KUCHÁR

 

10
LEONA 7 07194

02970 Spišská N.Ves Slávia16
Viktória Kopecká

Calmiro 131047896
Lesely 13105839710

Y1 AUT-ZAP
  0  vyl.Viktória KOPECKÁ

 

57
ZIMBA VD KAPEL 07423

00554 Bratislava Ulan17
Petr Franc

Sheraton 331206799
Quidealle W-134935 V07

KWPN
  0  nešt.Jana MIKLOŠOVÁ

 

31
CHELAN 06400

03931 Spišská N.Ves Slávia17
Dalibor Kurek

Landos 5055 s.v.
Chemka SM 351913

J7 CZE TK
  0  nešt.Radka KUREKOVÁ

 

17
CALANTINO 07241

04547 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub17
Jozef Hatala

Calanthano 2772 3123
Jiskra SM 327109

J5 CZE TK
  0  nešt.Táňa HATALOVÁ

 

5
CALMA 06197

02689 Spišská N.Ves Slávia20
Ing.Jozef Mihálik

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Žalma 319307

SVK TK
  4  57,3Maroš KUCHÁR

 

67
CARDINA 06807

03860 Bratislava Expres21
Vazex spol. s r.o.

Cardino 210240593
Lappalie 21028359609

J7 Holsteiner
  4  58,66Zuzana BABČANOVÁ

 

18
AVATAR ANTONIUS 07586

03782 Sl. Ľupča Kamenný Ranč22
Mgr.Janka Miková

Sir Laryks 006540001
Armia11

J7 Malopolské
  4  60,61Dominika MIKOVÁ

 

74
GRANDUS 05920

03734 Kežmarok Riding Team23
Diana Kušmíreková

Grandeur 313907078
Sanja 33089328716

J7 Oldenburger
  4  62,42Mário JACKOVIČ

 

44
LAND GRAFT 05266

01220 Nitra ORTV24
ORTV Nitra

Landáno 4514  330635
Činty 153910

SVK TK
  4  63,17Martin MICHALKO

 

94
CLAUDIUS 06210

00120 Topoľčianky JŠ25
ORTV Nitra

Papillon 2
07

SVK TK
  4  64,3Igor ŠULEK

 

125
CASSIA 07216

01985 Bratislava Slávia26
Ing.Peter Pisko

Casado 210245399
DornRoeschen2 H 210006

Holsteiner
  4  64,59Tomáš KUCHÁR

 

38
CALVIN 2 07405

04433 Detva Pozana JK27
Anton Pozník

Carpaio 210011098
Kiri 87002979608

J7 Deutches Sportpferd
  4  64,63Michaela ŠATAROVÁ

 

79
LEANDRO S 07260

03052 Poprad JRK28
Emil Horniaček

Levisto 210094497
Venus 57007249209

Y0 Brandenburger
  4  64,73Michaela HORNIAČEKOVÁ

 

110
CONTENGA E 06891

02586 Šamorín K.M.D.29
Ing.Karol Kállay

Contender 210023884
Argira 33040649211

Oldenburger
  4  64,99Sandra KÁLLAYOVÁ

 

20
CEDRIC CROFT 06995

00418 Bratislava T+K Horses30
Webfork a.s.

Cocon 421000133600
Lara Croft 00000800105

CZE TK
  4  65,58Juraj KRIVJANSKÝ

 

32
BRUGGIA Z0116

03931 Spišská N.Ves Slávia31
Sportovn9 klub GO

Insider 330165687
Birma 67000630106

J7 POL TK
  4  68,43Radka KUREKOVÁ

 

71
COOLANDER 05526

03938 Ondrašová JuR32
Tatiana Cedzová

Colander 210197198
Pilar de Borbon 412409

J6 Westfaler
  8  56,78Martin CEDZO

 

72
CARMELA 06621

03937 Ondrašová JuR33
Tatiana Cedzová

Belmondo 4543
Chiarra 3803 814605906

J5 SVK TK
  8  58,2Jana CEDZOVÁ

 



113
TASIMA 05800

03679 Poprad JRK34
Miloš Zeman

Corsár 794 s.v.
Táňa xx10

J8 CZE TK
  8  62,7Jana ZEMANOVÁ

 

39
CABALETTA 06703

04433 Detva Pozana JK35
Anton Pozník

Calido 210301691
Sun City 31033999610

J7 Hannoveraner
  8  62,86Michaela ŠATAROVÁ

 

8
TY'S BAMBI 07751

02689 Spišská N.Ves Slávia36
Zdeno Kuchár

Great Pleasure
Cedra 1567  2210192908

SVK TK
  8  64,26Maroš KUCHÁR

 

83
RHIANNON 07086

02379 Michalovce Bulík37
Martin Bulík

Rosenthal 4476 s.v.
Honora VS 72407

SVK TK
  8  66,91Martin ml. BULÍK

 

54
CASSALA 06649

Z0014 Bratislava Ulan38
Walter Ulan

Casall 210208399
S-Cassina II 000183406

Holsteiner
  8  68,04Zuzana ZELINKOVÁ

 

129
TWIX 05726

00905 Limbach I.M.I.39
Ivana Rýdza

Balast 3531 s.v.
Temža 310809

SVK TK
  9  69,04Ivan RÝDZI

 

77
CHEETAN 04539

03540 Huncovce Cold Lake Horses40
Kamil Plučinský

Cadillac 210053884
Lilly 73200699113

Y9 Oldenburger
 12  60,44Bronislava PLUČINSKÁ

 

114
ORBIS 06290

00642 Lužany JMC41
Ing.Monika Horváthová

Roland 4516 s.v.
Kirby 22631369207

SVK TK
 12  61,92Ján CIGAN

 

19
CARTOON 06996

00418 Bratislava T+K Horses42
Webfork a.s.

Carthago 210021987
H-Lifetime 21013339305

Holsteiner
 12  65,81Juraj KRIVJANSKÝ

 

14
DALLAS 06622

03199 Motešice Sýkora43
Marián Sýkora

Denver 3612 (Ma-5)
Primula 100506

J8 SVK TK
 16  62,73Daniel SÝKORA

 

6
QUIQUI DU BEZIS 06968

00379 Spišská N.Ves Slávia44
Karol Kovalčík

Clown du Parc
Joconde D`Avril07

SF
 17  71,1Zdeno KUCHÁR

 

95
SARMONT 06211

01705 Topoľčianky JŠ45
ORTV Nitra

Carismo 905 31651049
Sára 71/21407

Y1 SVK TK
 24  82,49Barbora SOKOLOVÁ

 

16
DHARMA 06342

04547 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub46
Jozef Hatala

Texas 4513 s.v.
Karmen VS 023807

J5 SVK TK
 vyl.Táňa HATALOVÁ

 

11
COLBERT 04788

03214 Spišská N.Ves Slávia46
Tenzona Bratislava

Concetto 040045189
Waldrose 33086528712

Y1 Oldenburger
 vyl.Katarína STANKOVÁ

 

130
LAUSBUB 07005

00905 Limbach I.M.I.46
Hana Haydenová

Larinero 210108985
Alberta 21007488607

Holsteiner
 vyl.Ivan RÝDZI
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CENA NŽ TOPOĽČIANKY + MAJSTROVSTVÁ ZSO

VÝSLEDKY

6.  Skok S - Aegon Cup Juniorov
130 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.1
350 EUR

Topoľčianky, 25. 6. 2011 - 26. 6. 2011

119
FORTE 04365

00642 Lužany JMC1
Ing.Ján Černický

Papillon 2
Flying Star I-17 46713

ÚECHK 6696 Pa-3
  0  57,66Ján CIGAN

110 EUR

90
WAVO CHOPIN 05213

00120 Topoľčianky JŠ2
Wavo Horses

Renommee 514 3168202
Chavtajm-4  61510

SVK TK (Re 9)
  0  61,55Igor ŠULEK

90 EUR

127
LAPAJ 05766

01985 Bratislava Slávia3
TJ Slávia STU BA

Landgold 331244095
Partance 41065818808

Oldenburger
  0  64,66Tomáš KUCHÁR

60 EUR

81
LANDRO 05571

02379 Michalovce Bulík4
Martin Bulík

Lando 042203188
Sandrun 33086738709

Oldenburger
  0  66,45Martin ml. BULÍK

40 EUR

4
CONSILIA 06410

02689 Spišská N.Ves Slávia5
Zdeno Kuchár

Concept 210228397
It Is Cora 21013109410

Holsteiner
  0  67,68Maroš KUCHÁR

30 EUR

50
ZWELGJE 07162

00703 Prešov Pribula6
Rossela spol. s r.o.

Karandasj 92.7645
Sannebalia 99.0821607

KWPN
  0  68,61Milan PRIBULA

20 EUR

31
CHELAN 06400

03931 Spišská N.Ves Slávia7
Dalibor Kurek

Landos 5055 s.v.
Chemka SM 351913

J7 CZE TK
  0  68,92Radka KUREKOVÁ

 

58
NOUREJEV N Z 06865

00554 Bratislava Ulan8
Ing.Jozef Franc

Nelson Z  Z079397
Odette S 96.0960408

Zangersheide
  0  70,52Jana MIKLOŠOVÁ

 

22
BEETHOVEN 2 07387

00549 Bratislava T+K Horses9
Webfork a.s.

Contender 210023884
Jarmenja 21018629412

Holsteiner
  0  72,56Andrea TKÁČOVÁ

 

92
DARIA 03729

00120 Topoľčianky JŠ10
Juraj Ježovič

Chavtajm 217
Duellano II-21 41016

SVK TK (CH-27)
  4  56,57Igor ŠULEK

 

62
SINGAPORE 07643

00381 Spišská N.Ves Mackovjak11
JK Mackovjak SNV

Lys de Darmen 770371
Penelope 122696-VB10

BWP
  4  59,54Peter MACKOVJAK

 

45
LADY-N 05819

00052 Topoľčianky NŽ12
NŽ Topoľčianky

Lapaz 3581
Lord Inci Tatus-17 508

SVK TK (Lapaz 8)
  4  63,23Viliam NAŠTICKÝ

 

75
ALESIA 06367

00177 Mlynica Acer13
Miloš Zeman

Athletic Star 4527
Donna 22671369607

SVK TK
  4  68,23Marek JAVORSKÝ

 

40
SIMPLEX 06987

Z0024 Detva Pozana JK14
Anton Pozník

Stakkato 319684593
Griseldis 31130649208

Hannoveraner
  4  70,49Yanina HARANINA

 

17
CALANTINO 07241

04547 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub15
Jozef Hatala

Calanthano 2772 3123
Jiskra SM 327109

J5 CZE TK
  4  72,26Táňa HATALOVÁ

 

76
ZIDANE 06518

00177 Mlynica Acer16
Jozef Špak

Calvados 847811KWPN.
Kavantos II 9210094S07

NED WB
  4  72,3Marek JAVORSKÝ

 

57
ZIMBA VD KAPEL 07423

00554 Bratislava Ulan17
Petr Franc

Sheraton 331206799
Quidealle W-134935 V07

KWPN
  4  73,95Jana MIKLOŠOVÁ

 

59
CASSINO R.S. 06571

00581 Bratislava R.S.Team18
Ingrid Rajecká

Cassini I 210021688
E-Dream Girl 210193207

Holsteiner
  4  75,34Dušan SABÓ

 

110
CONTENGA E 06891

02586 Šamorín K.M.D.19
Ing.Karol Kállay

Contender 210023884
Argira 33040649211

Oldenburger
  4  79,47Sandra KÁLLAYOVÁ

 

118
AMANDA 2 06370

00642 Lužany JMC20
Ján Čižmár

Land Star 4526
Arika VS 111707

SVK TK
  8  61,13Ján CIGAN

 

3
HENRI DE HERE 07595

03684 Spišská N.Ves Slávia21
Svetlana Kočíková

Cabri du Val
Ballerine de Here16

J7 SF
  8  62,71Svetlana KOČÍKOVÁ

 

89
CATANGO-T 06240

00120 Topoľčianky JŠ22
Dominika Mikulášiková

Catango Z 814
Adiwa 74 00006972007

CZE TK
  8  67,59Igor ŠULEK

 

73
GRAZIA DE TUR 06463

03734 Kežmarok Riding Team23
Marcel Jackovič

Alvero de Tur 072299
Grace de Tur 800209413

J7 Bayerischer
  8  69,08Mário JACKOVIČ

 

96
DESPERADO 06256

01705 Topoľčianky JŠ24
Blanka Sokolová

Denver 3612
Paráda 311807

Y1 SVK TK
  8  69,23Barbora SOKOLOVÁ

 

15
KOMÉTA 4 05955

03199 Motešice Sýkora25
Marián Sýkora

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Rafika 393 /Rif du M08

J8 SVK TK
  8  70,46Daniel SÝKORA

 

122
LA SILVA 06747

00582 Šamorín K.M.D.26
K.M.D. Šamorín

Lamerto H 310806897
Sharlin GG 31088299109

Westfaler
  8  71,08Marián ŠTANGEL

 

97
GRANDA 04716

01705 Topoľčianky JŠ27
Barbora Sokolová

Gralshüter 317409090
Pia Zadorra 4300515812

Y1 Westfale
  8  75,12Barbora SOKOLOVÁ

 

117
TIMKO TER DOLEN 07585

02755 Lužany JMC28
JMC Lužany

Landetto 3210043087
Inselliebe vd Keiber15

Y1 BWP
  8  75,22Ján ml. CIGAN

 

123
COOLANDER 05526

00379 Spišská N.Ves Slávia29
Tatiana Cedzová

Colander 210197198
Pilar de Borbon 412409

Westfaler
  8  75,64Zdeno KUCHÁR

 

52
CAMPARI 07593

02190 Prešov Pribula30
Milan Pribula

Corrado I  210046185
Graefin 21021349207

Holsteiner
  8  75,86Lucia BORISOVÁ

 

41
LEVISTO`S LORD 06988

Z0024 Detva Pozana JK31
Anton Pozník

Levisto 210094497
Kimberly 37001259809

Sachsen-Anhaltiner
  8  76,18Yanina HARANINA

 

38
CALVIN 2 07405

04433 Detva Pozana JK32
Anton Pozník

Carpaio 210011098
Kiri 87002979608

J7 Deutches Sportpferd
  8  76,2Michaela ŠATAROVÁ

 

121
DENVER 2 06856

01230 Šamorín K.M.D.33
Radovan Šillo

Toulon 163511
Corry 05226108

BWP
  9  87,34Monika ŠTANGELOVÁ

 



61
CALDERON 06174

00381 Spišská N.Ves Mackovjak34
JK Mackovjak SNV

Carpaccio DE321 2100
Novell I 21005449807

Holsteiner
 10  89,18Peter MACKOVJAK

 

12
NICOLKA 06443

01759 Kendice Jašim Stavebniny35
Ján Šiška

Candillord 4539 2101
Nika 174907

SVK TK
 12  64,82Magdaléna KŇAZÍKOVÁ

 

66
LILI STAR 06282

04202 Šamorín JK36
Štefan Počatko

Land Star 4526
Huberta 164307

J5 SVK TK
 12  69,55Vojtech PLUTZER

 

67
CARDINA 06807

03860 Bratislava Expres37
Vazex spol. s r.o.

Cardino 210240593
Lappalie 21028359609

J7 Holsteiner
 12  72,91Zuzana BABČANOVÁ

 

115
SAMUEL 05560

00054 Šaľa JO pri SOUP38
SOŠ Šaľa

Ergo 3516 s.v.
Snežienka S-41509

SVK TK
 12  76,03Roman MLADÝ

 

43
PALMA 06183

00130 Nitra MATS39
MATS Nitra

Amon 2306 s.v.
Palermo 80808

SVK TK
 12  82,86Tibor PINTÉR

 

74
GRANDUS 05920

03734 Kežmarok Riding Team40
Diana Kušmíreková

Grandeur 313907078
Sanja 33089328716

J7 Oldenburger
 16  73,71Mário JACKOVIČ

 

42
SANDRO 04981

00130 Nitra MATS41
MATS Nitra

Scampolo 1
Alúza 293612

SVK TK
 16  79,81Tibor PINTÉR

 

46
FÓRUM 03293

02366 Topoľčianky NŽ42
NŽ Topoľčianky

Chavtajm 217
Flying Star I-24 48117

Topoľčianky 6308
 18  89,04Kristína FLAKOVÁ

 

14
DALLAS 06622

03199 Motešice Sýkora43
Marián Sýkora

Denver 3612 (Ma-5)
Primula 100506

J8 SVK TK
 20  68,56Daniel SÝKORA

 

125
CASSIA 07216

01985 Bratislava Slávia44
Ing.Peter Pisko

Casado 210245399
DornRoeschen2 H 210006

Holsteiner
 28  72,78Tomáš KUCHÁR

 

21
LOOK AT ME 05165

00549 Bratislava T+K Horses45
Webfork a.s.

Levisto 210094497
Dohle 11161 0551057810

Sachsen-Anhaltiner
 vyl.Andrea TKÁČOVÁ

 

120
EVERDEN 06368

03421 Košice UVL Slávia45
Eiger I 313705375
Abendfee 31810668715

J8 Hannoveraner
 vyl.Jana TIMKOVÁ-SOPKOVÁ

 

13
CORA 5 06444

01759 Kendice Jašim Stavebniny45
Ján Šiška

Candillord 4539 2101
Perla VS 023507

SVK TK
 vyl.Magdaléna KŇAZÍKOVÁ

 

39
CABALETTA 06703

04433 Detva Pozana JK48
Anton Pozník

Calido 210301691
Sun City 31033999610

J7 Hannoveraner
 vzdalMichaela ŠATAROVÁ
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CENA NŽ TOPOĽČIANKY + MAJSTROVSTVÁ ZSO

VÝSLEDKY

7.  Skok ST - Cena NŽ Topo ľčianky, Aegon Cup Sen. - PS
140 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2
1000 EUR

Topoľčianky, 25. 6. 2011 - 26. 6. 2011

56
CAPTAIN STAR 05844

Z0014 Bratislava Ulan1
Walter Ulan

Captain Paul 3197504
Fine Star 33126600008

Oldenburger
  0   0  36,06Zuzana ZELINKOVÁ

330 EUR

58
NOUREJEV N Z 06865

00554 Bratislava Ulan2
Ing.Jozef Franc

Nelson Z  Z079397
Odette S 96.0960408

Zangersheide
  0   0  36,46Jana MIKLOŠOVÁ

270 EUR

92
DARIA 03729

00120 Topoľčianky JŠ3
Juraj Ježovič

Chavtajm 217
Duellano II-21 41016

SVK TK (CH-27)
  0   0  38Igor ŠULEK

200 EUR

55
CORNETA 06650

Z0014 Bratislava Ulan4
Walter Ulan

Cornet Obolensky 048
Kira 04078229207

Westfaler
  0   0  41,88Zuzana ZELINKOVÁ

120 EUR

45
LADY-N 05819

00052 Topoľčianky NŽ5
NŽ Topoľčianky

Lapaz 3581
Lord Inci Tatus-17 508

SVK TK (Lapaz 8)
  0   0  42,57Viliam NAŠTICKÝ

60 EUR

93
WAVO PROFIT 03887

00120 Topoľčianky JŠ6
Wavo Horses

Ascot s.v. 440
Przedswit XI-18 41415

ÚECHK 902/00 As1
  0   4  39,21Igor ŠULEK

20 EUR

4
CONSILIA 06410

02689 Spišská N.Ves Slávia7
Zdeno Kuchár

Concept 210228397
It Is Cora 21013109410

Holsteiner
  0   4  39,96Maroš KUCHÁR

 

51
VODERMUS 07161

00703 Prešov Pribula8
Rossela spol. s r.o.

Odermus R 96.07625
Rapa Nui 98.0490009

KWPN
  0   4  43,39Milan PRIBULA

 

127
LAPAJ 05766

01985 Bratislava Slávia9
TJ Slávia STU BA

Landgold 331244095
Partance 41065818808

Oldenburger
  0   8  42,35Tomáš KUCHÁR

 

122
LA SILVA 06747

00582 Šamorín K.M.D.10
K.M.D. Šamorín

Lamerto H 310806897
Sharlin GG 31088299109

Westfaler
  0   8  42,99Marián ŠTANGEL

 

41
LEVISTO`S LORD 06988

Z0024 Detva Pozana JK11
Anton Pozník

Levisto 210094497
Kimberly 37001259809

Sachsen-Anhaltiner
  0   8  43,42Yanina HARANINA

 

91
RAPTOR 06059

00120 Topoľčianky JŠ12
Milan Ježovič

Great Pleasure 5068
Heidi 22503039209

CZE TK
  0   9  48,28Igor ŠULEK

 

116
PICADER 06701

02755 Lužany JMC13
Jaroslav Tomko

Graf Czech 2708 3140
Porta 58/34808

Y1 CZE TK
  4  78,57Ján ml. CIGAN

 

121
DENVER 2 06856

01230 Šamorín K.M.D.14
Radovan Šillo

Toulon 163511
Corry 05226108

BWP
  6  92,17Monika ŠTANGELOVÁ

 

108
DEJA VU 06025

00022 D. Lužná AMG Davidov15
Simoneta Gombošová

Balou du Rouet 33133
Falicia 33080219008

Oldenburger
  8  78,4Andrej HOLLÝ

 

81
LANDRO 05571

02379 Michalovce Bulík16
Martin Bulík

Lando 042203188
Sandrun 33086738709

Oldenburger
  8  82,46Martin ml. BULÍK

 

21
LOOK AT ME 05165

00549 Bratislava T+K Horses17
Webfork a.s.

Levisto 210094497
Dohle 11161 0551057810

Sachsen-Anhaltiner
  8  86,64Andrea TKÁČOVÁ

 

62
SINGAPORE 07643

00381 Spišská N.Ves Mackovjak18
JK Mackovjak SNV

Lys de Darmen 770371
Penelope 122696-VB10

BWP
 12  73,65Peter MACKOVJAK

 

117
TIMKO TER DOLEN 07585

02755 Lužany JMC19
JMC Lužany

Landetto 3210043087
Inselliebe vd Keiber15

Y1 BWP
 12  75,4Ján ml. CIGAN
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